
YEAR 11: KEY DATES  

AUTUMN 

TERM 1 

Thur 5th Oct 
Thur 5th Oct 
Wed 11th Oct 
Mon 16th Oct 
Tues 17th Oct 
Wed 18th Oct 
Fri 20th Oct 

School Photographer – your year group photo!  
PARENTAL ENGAGEMENT EVENING – Exam prep focus 6-7pm 
INSET DAY – Exam prep at home 
Period 1 – How to learn and revise for English and maths (FJ & VP) 
Kevin Hayes guest speaker ‘Y11 Learning to Learn Day’ 
Current grade report emailed home 
Form tutor 1-2-1 day - come in for appointments only & additional 
targeted attendance & progress support meetings  

HALF TERM: MONDAY 23RD – TUESDAY 31ST OCTOBER 2023 
MONDAY 23RD

 OCTOBER – IN SCHOOL INTERVENTION FOR SUBJECTS TO BOOK 

AUTUMN 

TERM 2 

Wed 1st Nov 
Wk comm. 6th Nov 
Wk comm. 13th Nov 
Wed 15th Nov 
Sat 18th Nov 
Thu 23rd,Fri 24th Nov 
Wed 29th Nov – Tues 
19th Dec 

Return back after half term 
Mock ‘WAVE’ exams for English and maths 
Targeted pre-mock attendance & progress support meetings  
SIXTH FORM OPEN EVENING- Applications open 
In school intervention for subjects to book 
School closed to pupils for Inset – some mock exam prep time! 
 

MOCK EXAMS – stay calm plan your time well! 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS: THURSDAY 21ST DECEMBER – FRIDAY 5TH JANUARY 2024 

SPRING 

TERM 1 

Mon 8th Jan 
Tues 9th Jan 
Wed 10th Jan 
Wed 17th Jan 
Thur 18th Jan 
Fri 19th Jan 
Week comm. 22nd Jan 
Wed 24th Jan 
Thur 25th Jan 
Sat 3rd Feb 
Thur 8th Feb 

Return back after Christmas: Careers Week 1 
School closes at 12.25pm for Celebration Afternoon 
1-2-1 careers mock interview day 
Careers Fair 
Sixth Form @ Swakeleys Taster Day 
IAG session p3, MOCK RESULTS p4 then go home 
Targeted post mock attendance & progress support meetings 
Skills for Life day 
PARENTS EVENING 4pm-7.30pm (online) 
In school intervention for subjects to book 
Last Rec PE session – these now become study sessions 

HALF TERM: MONDAY 12TH – FRIDAY 16TH FEBRUARY 2024 
MONDAY 12TH

 FEB – IN SCHOOL INTERVENTION FOR SUBJECTS TO BOOK 

SPRING 

TERM 2 

From Mon 19th Feb 
Mon 19th Feb 
Thur 29th Feb 
 
Wk comm. 4th Mar 
Sat 9th Mar 
Wed 20th Mar 

CLs deliver subject exam prep assemblies each Monday 
Interviews for 6th Form for the next two weeks 
First independent study session/intervention in place of Rec PE – also 
targeted attendance & progress support meetings during Rec PE  
Mock ‘WAVE’ & RIPPLE exams for English and maths 
In school intervention for subjects to book 
Report emailed home 

EASTER HOLIDAYS: FRIDAY 29TH MARCH – FRIDAY 12TH APRIL 2024 
EASTER SCHOOL – FOUR DAYS IN SCHOOL 

SUMMER 

TERM 1 

Tues 16th Apr 
Sat 27th Apr 
Tues 9th May 

Return back after Easter break 
In school intervention for subjects to book 
GCSE EXAMS START 

HALF TERM: MONDAY 27TH – FRIDAY 31ST MAY 2024 

SUMMER 

TERM 2 

Mon 3rd June 
Fri 21st June (tbc) 
Mon 24th June 
Tues 25th June 
Fri 28th June 

GCSE EXAMS continue until Friday 21st June 
Leavers Assembly & Yearbook collection 
Sixth Form Induction Day 
Sixth Form STEM bridging day 
PROM! 


